
Contact these Missouri Senators and ask them to oppose the landfill and support HB 909!

Sen. Mike Cierpiot - District 8
Mike.Cierpiot@senate.mo.gov
573-751-1464
201 W. Capitol Ave., Rm 422
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Sen. Greg Razer - District 7
greg.razer@senate.mo.gov
573-751-6607
201 W. Capitol Ave., Rm. 330
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Sen. Rick Brattin - District 31
rick.brattin@senate.mo.gov
573-751-2108
201 W. Capitol Ave, Rm. 221
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Thank these Missouri State Representatives for their support of HB-909 and opposition of the
landfill!

Rep. Mike Haffner - District 55 and Sponsor of
HB-909
mike.haffner@house.mo.gov
573-751-3783
MO House of Representatives
201 West Capitol Ave
Room 233-B
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Rep. Jonathan Patterson - District 30
jonathan.patterson@house.mo.gov
573-751-0907
MO House of Representatives
201 W. Capitol Ave., Rm. 302-A
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Rep. Chris Sander - District 33
chris.sander@house.mo.gov
573-751-9766
MO House of Representatives
201 W. Capitol Ave
Room 325-BA
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Rep. Kemp Strickler - District 34
kemp.strickler@house.mo.gov
573-751-1456
MO House of Representatives
201 West Capitol Ave
Room 101-I
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Rep. Keri Ingle - District 35
keri.ingle@house.mo.gov
573-751-1459
MO House of Representatives
201 West Capitol Ave
Room 101-E
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Rep. Anthony Ealy - District 36
anthony.ealy@house.mo.gov
573-751-9469
MO House of Representatives
201 West Capitol Ave
Room 101-J
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Rep. Michael Davis - District 56
michael.davis@house.mo.gov
573-751-2175
MO House of Representatives
201 West Capitol Ave
Room 110-B
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Rep. Sherri Gallick - District 62
sherri.gallick@house.mo.gov
573-751-1344
MO House of Representatives
201 W. Capitol Ave.
Room 201-G
Jefferson City, MO 65101
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